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SIZE:	 1,650 SF Ground Floor 
	 + Basement

FRONTAGE:	 15’

CEILING HEIGHT:	 13’

ASKING RENT:	 Upon Request

POSSESSION:	 Immediate

TRANSPORTATION:

HIGHLIGHTS:

•	 Owner to deliver in white box condition

•	 New glass storefront to be installed

•	 Owner to install black iron venting & gas

•	 High foot traffic area in dense residential 
neighborhood

•	 Neighbors include: European Wax Center, Naya, 
Concepts NYC, The Grey Dog, Totaria, Nom!, 
Domique Ansel, Aesop, Starbucks, Fields Good 
Chicken, Amorino, Jack’s Wife Freida, Sweetgreen, 
Hertz, Serafina, Strip House, 7-Eleven, Avis, Pret-A-
Manger, Hex & Co., Panera Bread, Maison Gerard

W

All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to 
errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing condition. Any square footage, dimensions, 
floor plans and/or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to further elaboration/confirmation.
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All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing condition. Any square footage, dimensions, floor plans and/or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to 
further elaboration/confirmation.

FLOOR PLANS:

	    GROUND FLOOR - 1,650 SF

RI
SE
R

RR
SC
HE
DU

LE
S

X
EL
EC
TR
IC
AL

E
AR

CH
IT
EC
TU
RA

LS
A

DE
M
O
LI
TI
O
NS

D
ZO
NI
NG

Z
NO

TE
S

N

JO
B 

#:

SC
AL
E:

DA
TE
:

# 
O

F 
PA

G
ES

:

AS
 N

O
TE

D

10
R
24

1/
29
/2
4

19
O
F

9

DA
TE

RE
V 

#:
IS
SU
E

PR
O
PO

SE
D

1S
T-

2N
D 

FL
O

O
R

PL
AN

AA--
1111
00..
00XX

84 UNIVERSITY 
PLACE

84 UNIVERSITY PLACE
NEW YORK, NY, 10003

KUSHNER STUDIOS
55 LIBERTY STREET

2ND FLOOR
NEW YORK CITY

10005

212.965.0914
F.: 212.965.0649

E.: INFO@KUSHNERSTUDIOS.COM
W.: WWW.KUSHNERSTUDIOS.COM KU

SH
NE

R 
st
ud
io
s

© Kushner Studios Architecture + Design, P.C. 2024
All Rights Reserved

These Drawings & The Ideas They Convey Are Instruments Of Service For Kushner Studios 
Architecture + Design, P.c. & Remain Their Property.  Neither This Drawing, Nor Any Ideas, 
Arrangments, Designs Or Plans That They Convey Shall Be Appropriated By, Or Disclosed 
To Any Person, Firm Or Corporation For Any Use Whatsoever,Except By The Specific 
Written Permission Of Kushner Studios Architecture + Design, P.c.  To Breach This Will 
Allow Kushner Studios Architecture + Design, P.c. The Right To Collect  Damages For, But 
Not Limited To, Design & Architectural Fees, Legal Reimbursements Resulting From Pursuit 
Of Fees, Marketing & Potential Future Income, Etc.

Architect / Filing Representative:
KUSHNER Studios
55 Liberty Street, 2nd Floor
New York, NY 10005
W: 212.965.0914
F: 212.965.0649
info@kushnerstudios.com

Client:
GD Capital Group 
33 35th Street Suite A414 
Brooklyn, NY 11232 
mark@gdcapitalgroup.com

DOB NOW #:
 MXXXX-I1

BU
IL
DI
NG

EN
TR
AN
CE

CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL

EN
TR
AN
CE

86 UNIVERSITY PLACE
5 STORY BLDG.

82 UNIVERSITY PLACE
9 STORY BLDG.

29 EAST 11 STREET

3 STO
RY BLDG

.

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PRO
PERTY LINE

2 STORIES 1 STORY

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE

2 STORIES

UN
IV

ER
SI

TY
 P

LA
CE

 (7
5F

T)

24
'-0
"

24'-0 3/4"

95'-1 1/2"

96'-10 1/2"

Ø 5'-0"

COMM. SPACE
1-04

1386 SF

LOBBY
1-02

UP
22R 3'

-0
"

3'-0"

DN
16R
3'-0"3'-2" 5'-0"

STAIR
1-01

11
'-3
"

5'
-0
"

14
'-6
"

4'
-9
"

8'
-1
"

9'-4"
34'-10"

5'-1"

DN
16R STAIR

1-03

ELEVATOR
1-00

Double Height Ceiling

Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"1 N

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

PLAN DETAIL

INTERIOR ELEVATION

BUILDING SECTION 

DOOR NUMBER (NEW DOOR)

WINDOW NUMBER

INDICATES ROOM NAME
ROOM NUMBER

WALL TYPE

EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTING

EXIT SIGN

SMOKE DETECTOR 

EXISTING DOOR

NEW DOOR 

LEGEND

EXISTING WALLS

NEW CONSTRUCTION

BUILT-IN/CASEWORK

EXISTING TO BE RELOCATED

EXISTING 2 HR RATED WALLS

NEW 2 HR RATED CONSTRUCTION

EXIT

EXISTING

PROPOSED

SD

PROPERTY LINE

ALL DRAWINGS TO BE READ NOT SCALED

NOTE:
This plan is approved only for work indicated on the application specification sheet. All 
other matters shown are not to be relied upon or to be considered as either being 
approved or in accordance w/ applicable code.

Openings and penetrations in the building envelope, including site-built fenestration 
and doors, shall be visually inspected to verify that a continuous air barrier around 
the envelope forms an air tight enclosure. The progress inspector shall visually 
inspect to verify that materials and/or assemblies have been dested and meet the 
requirements of the respected standards, or that the building is tested and meets 
the requirements of the standard, in accordance with the standard(s) cited in the 
approved plans.

NOTE:
About Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detectors:
- All Branch Circuits Installed in Dwelling Unit Bedrooms and Sleeping Areas of 
Studios Apartments Shall Be Protected by Arc-Fault Circuit Interrupters.
- Smoke Detectors Within Dwelling Units Shall Not Receive Electric Energy from 
Branch Circuits Protected by Arc-Fault Circuit Interrupters. 
- A "Certificate of Satisfactory Installation for Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detectors" 
Must Be Files with the Division of Code Enforcement H.P.D, Ten Days After 
Installation. 
- Written Information of Testing and Maintanance of the Devices Shall Be Provided 
to the Dwelling Unit Owner.
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NOTE:
This plan is approved only for work indicated on the application specification sheet. All 
other matters shown are not to be relied upon or to be considered as either being 
approved or in accordance w/ applicable code.

Openings and penetrations in the building envelope, including site-built fenestration 
and doors, shall be visually inspected to verify that a continuous air barrier around 
the envelope forms an air tight enclosure. The progress inspector shall visually 
inspect to verify that materials and/or assemblies have been dested and meet the 
requirements of the respected standards, or that the building is tested and meets 
the requirements of the standard, in accordance with the standard(s) cited in the 
approved plans.

NOTE:
About Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detectors:
- All Branch Circuits Installed in Dwelling Unit Bedrooms and Sleeping Areas of 
Studios Apartments Shall Be Protected by Arc-Fault Circuit Interrupters.
- Smoke Detectors Within Dwelling Units Shall Not Receive Electric Energy from 
Branch Circuits Protected by Arc-Fault Circuit Interrupters. 
- A "Certificate of Satisfactory Installation for Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detectors" 
Must Be Files with the Division of Code Enforcement H.P.D, Ten Days After 
Installation. 
- Written Information of Testing and Maintanance of the Devices Shall Be Provided 
to the Dwelling Unit Owner.
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FOR MORE INFORMATION,  
PLEASE CONTACT:

FREDDY SOUID
917.968.0329   |   FSouid@ksrny.com

JACK KHASKI
917.355.0559   |   JackK@ksrny.com

ALBERT MANOPLA
212.380.8369   |   AManopla@ksrny.com
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